## L11000112156

(Reques	stor's Name)	
(12400)	<b>,</b>	
(Addres	s)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/Sta	ate/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	] WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name	)
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	





800299454358

05/22/17--01031--019 \*\*125.00

TANY 22 PM 2: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE FLORID

4 . 10-21-2

## **COVER LETTER**

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
CUD IEC	T B Freight Services. LLC	
SUBJEC'	Name of I	Limited Liability Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:
	Thomasena E. Barnett	
		Name of Person
	Company	
		Firm/Company
	5075 Jones Rd.	
		Address
	Jacksonville, FL 32219	
	prin1991cess@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be u	used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, pla	lease call:
	Thomasena E. Barnett	904 786-9784
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must co				
	ntain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	ess:
5075 Jones Rd.		5075	Jones Rd.	
JOI S JOHOS IXU.		Jacks	onville, FL 32219	
Jacksonville, FL 33  ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own R	Registered Agen	t's Signature:	lividual or
Jacksonville, FL 33  ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compainother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own R n active Florida registration.	Registered Agen Legistered Agent. Y	t's Signature:	lividual or SECT
	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. et address of the registered a	Registered Agen Legistered Agent. Y	t's Signature:	Ividual or SECRE PA
Jacksonville, FL 33  ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compainother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. et address of the registered a	Registered Agent Legistered Agent Y	t's Signature:	SECAE TAPLAH
Jacksonville, FL 33  ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compainother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. et address of the registered a  Thomasena E. Barnett	Registered Agen Legistered Agent. Y ) legent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an ind	TAPLAHASSEE F
Jacksonville, FL 33  ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compainother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. et address of the registered a  Thomasena E. Barnett  5075 Jones Rd.	Registered Agen Legistered Agent. Y ) legent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an ind	TAPLAHASSE

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Thomasena E. Barnett 5075 Jones Rd.	
	Jacksonville, FL 32219	
	Jacksonvine, I'L 32217	
MGR	Reuben Barnett	
	5075 Jones Rd.	
	Jacksonville, FL 32219	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
the document's effective date on the Departmo  ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ent of State's records.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Romane & Broatt	
Signature of a This document is exe	member or an authorized representative of a member.	were.
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	SPSneg SPSneg
	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Egyat aseles
Thomason E	Rarnott	þ Zn
Thomasena E	Darrick	The state of
	Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	gran turis St
	Ellis - France	<b>.</b> ",
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	Filing Fees:	
	Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional	l) .	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-